
Hallenspielplan  Wilhelmshaven, Sporthalle IGS (OT Siebethsburg)  ( 811102 )
Sportforum Friedenstraße
26386   Wilhelmshaven (OT Siebethsburg)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.01.2026 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

15:00

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Regionsliga
wJD

JSG Wilhelmshaven III

TSG Westerstede

HSG Varel III

DSC Oldenburg II

HSG Varel III

JSG Wilhelmshaven III

JSG Wilhelmshaven

HSG Varel III

DSC Oldenburg II

TSG Westerstede

JSG Wilhelmshaven III

DSC Oldenburg II

TSG Westerstede

TS Hoykenkamp

15:2

6:7

3:8

4:19

9:7

12:5

23:13

Sa. 24.01.2026 14:00 Regionsklasse
mJD

JSG Wilhelmshaven II DSC Oldenburg 0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:00

12:00

Regionsoberliga
gJE

Regionsliga
wJD

JSG Wilhelmshaven

JSG Wilhelmshaven

TvdH Oldenburg

TSV Ganderkesee

17:21

16:11

So. 15.02.2026 12:00 Regionsklasse
mJD

JSG Wilhelmshaven II TvdH Oldenburg III 21:10

Sa. 28.02.2026 14:00 Regionsliga
wJD

JSG Wilhelmshaven VfL Edewecht 21:4

Sa. 14.03.2026 14:00 Regionsklasse
mJD

JSG Wilhelmshaven II Oldenburger TB 0:0

Di. 17.03.2026 19:45 Landesliga
F

Wilhelmshavener SSV TV Neerstedt II 0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 14:00 Regionsklasse
mJD

JSG Wilhelmshaven II VfL Edewecht 0:0


